
JUGADOR Vs. JUGADOR CAT
CASTRO VALENTINA Vs. PUCHE ISABELLA 14 FEM
GAONA ISABELLA Vs. MEJIA MARIA G 14 FEM
ESCORCIA DANNA C Vs. MUVDI ALANA M 14 FEM
PANZA ANDREA C Vs. HERNANDEZ ANA S 14 FEM
MONTES IKZA Y Vs. MEJIA VALENTINA 14 FEM

FRANCO DAVID Vs. NAJERA ALEJANDRO J 18 MASC
SANCHEZ JUAN P Vs. DOMENECH DIMAS 18 MASC
RODRIGUEZ SALOMON Vs. MONTES ALEJANDRO M 18 MASC
AFANADOR RICARDO E Vs. CRUZ JHON S 18 MASC

MCDONALD SEBASTIAN N Vs. LOPEZ IVAN A 12 MASC
VALDES JUAN P Vs. CASAS SAMUEL 12 MASC
TORRES JULIAN F Vs. IGUARAN JUAN J 12 MASC

SOTO JESUS D Vs. CONGOTE SANTIAGO J 14 MASC
VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. HERNANDEZ JOHAN D 14 MASC
BOTERO ERNESTO Vs. RODRIGUEZ R JUAN D 14 MASC

PEÑALOZA MARIA J Vs. MEJIA VALENTINA 14 FEM
CASTRO VALENTINA Vs. MEJIA MARIA G 14 FEM
GAONA ISABELLA Vs. PUCHE ISABELLA 14 FEM
ESCORCIA DANNA C Vs. HERNANDEZ ANA S 14 FEM
PANZA ANDREA C Vs. MUVDI ALANA M 14 FEM

FRANCO DAVID Vs. DOMENECH DIMAS 18 MASC
SANCHEZ JUAN P Vs. NAJERA ALEJANDRO J 18 MASC
RODRIGUEZ SALOMON Vs. CRUZ JHON S 18 MASC
AFANADOR RICARDO E Vs. MONTES ALEJANDRO M 18 MASC

MCDONALD SEBASTIAN N Vs. CASAS SAMUEL 12 MASC
VALDES JUAN P Vs. LOPEZ IVAN A 12 MASC
RODRIGUEZ ANDRES A Vs. IGUARAN JUAN J 12 MASC
AVILA PABLO D Vs. CONGOTE SANTIAGO J 14 MASC
VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. RODRIGUEZ R JUAN D 14 MASC
BOTERO ERNESTO Vs. HERNANDEZ JOHAN D 14 MASC

MONTES IKZA Y Vs. PEÑALOZA MARIA J 14 FEM
CASTRO VALENTINA Vs. GAONA ISABELLA 14 FEM
MEJIA MARIA G Vs. PUCHE ISABELLA 14 FEM
ESCORCIA DANNA C Vs. PANZA ANDREA C 14 FEM
HERNANDEZ ANA S Vs. MUVDI ALANA M 14 FEM
FRANCO DAVID Vs. SANCHEZ JUAN P 18 MASC
DOMENECH DIMAS Vs. NAJERA ALEJANDRO J 18 MASC
RODRIGUEZ SALOMON Vs. AFANADOR RICARDO E 18 MASC
CRUZ JHON S Vs. MONTES ALEJANDRO M 18 MASC

MCDONALD SEBASTIAN N Vs. VALDES JUAN P 12 MASC
CASAS SAMUEL Vs. LOPEZ IVAN A 12 MASC
RODRIGUEZ ANDRES A Vs. TORRES JULIAN F 12 MASC
AVILA PABLO D Vs. SOTO JESUS D 14 MASC
VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. BOTERO ERNESTO 14 MASC
RODRIGUEZ R JUAN D Vs. HERNANDEZ JOHAN D 14 MASC

2:30 PM

A SEGUIR

4:00 PM
DOBLES 14 FEM Y 18 MASC

A SEGUIR

10:00 AM

A SEGUIR

11:30 AM

A SEGUIR

1:30 PM

TORNEO GRADO 4
COPA BARRANQUILLA

       PROGRAMACIÓN SABADO 8 DE OCTUBRE
8:00 AM

Campos 4, 5, 6 y 7 Para Calentamiento
8:30 AM


